Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD528018EN    page 1
December 2, 2020 9:09 AM
Top Product Features
•	 55,000 or 90,000 lumen output options
•	 Glare and cutoff control via Hybrid Reflector and TIR
Optical System

TD528018EN    page 2
December 2, 2020 9:09 AM
Order Information
NOTE: A complete fixture order requires a selection entry for Brand, Family, Model, Power Configuration, Color, CCT, CRI, Optic, Light Head Cable (DC), Voltage,
Control, Mount Configuration, Power Cable (AC), Options, Packaging, & International Option.
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EPH-LS-08-0320L-BLK-40-70-1S-C04-HV-LB-LY-A00-HEG-BP-ST
Brand Family Model Power
Configuration Color CCT CRI Optic Light Head Cable (DC)
Brand Family Model
Power
Configuration Color² CCT CRI Optic³ Light Head Cable (DC)4
EPH = Ephesus LS = Lumasport 08 = 8 Optics 0320L = 320W
Local Power¹
0640L = 640W
Local Power¹
BLK = Black
WHT = White
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
70 = 70 CRI
80 = 80 CRI
1S = NEMA 3   |  17.5   |  33.3
2S = NEMA 3   |  21.9   |  40.2
3S = NEMA 3   |  25.4   |  45.7
4S = NEMA 4   |  36.0   |  64.4
5S = NEMA 5   |  46.6   |  82.6
7F = NEMA 7   |  72.5   |  131.0
C04 = 4ft Cable, Standard
C10 = 10ft Cable, Catwalk
Notes:
(1) Local Power
means that the
light head is
attached to the
driver box with the
yoke or pendant
mount.
Notes:
(2) Not coastal
rated. Contact
Ephesus for
coastal fixture
options.
Notes:
7F = NEMA 7 Optic only available
with 0320L = 320W Local Power
configuration.
(3) Optic = NEMA TYPE; BEAM
ANGLE; FIELD ANGLE. Additional
optical performance data within
spec sheet.
Notes:
(4) DC Cable connecting the
light head to the driver box.
Voltage Control Mount
Configuration Power Cable (AC) Options Packaging International Option
Voltage Control Mount Power Cable (AC) Options Packaging International Option
LV = Low Voltage
HV = High Voltage
AM = Wireless AirMesh
LB = Wired DMX
NC = No Control
LY = Local Yoke
LP = Local Pendant
A00 = Standard, No Cable
A04 = 4ft Cable
A10 = 10ft Cable
A15 = 15ft Cable
HEG = No Visor	 |	 High Efficiency Glass Lens
VHE = Visor	 |	 High Efficiency Glass Lens
BP = Bulk Pack
UP = Unit Packaging